www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
GMC (GainMaker® Compatible) 1.2GHz High
Gain Dual (HGD) System Amplifier
GigaXtend
The ATX GigaXtend™ GMC  1.2GHz High Gain Dual (HGD) System Amplifier is designed to assist cable operators
in evolving their HFC networks to meet subscriber demand, while fully leveraging previous investments. The ATX
GigaXtend GMC  1.2GHz HGD System Amplifier provides two high-level forward RF outputs (main and auxiliary), with
the option to create a third RF output by using an optional plug-in auxiliary path signal director.

202.5 to 204.0 8
| 6www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
1.2GHz High Gain Dual Station w/ Coated Housing,PS, CB, TPA, Launch Amp
GAGMSADS45H GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 42/54, D-AGC711, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMSADS4TH GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 42/54, Thermal, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMSADS85H GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 85/102, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, D-AGC711
GAGMSADS8TH GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 85/102, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal
GAGMSADS25H GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 204/258, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, D-AGC711
GAGMSADS2TH GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 204/258, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal
1.2GHz High Gain Dual Launch Amp Only
GAGMSADS45 GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 42/54, CB, LA, D-AGC711
GAGMSADS4T GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 42/54, CB, LA, Thermal
GAGMSADS85 GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 85/102, CB, LA, D-AGC711
GAGMSADS8T GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 85/102, CB, LA, Thermal
GAGMSADS25 GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 204/258, CB, LA, D-AGC 711
GAGMSADS2T GMC 1.2 GHz, HGD, 204/258, CB, LA, Thermal
Required Accessories (GM Compatible)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-a= 1.2 GHz PAD (Multi=10)(a=dB: 00,1.0,2.0,..20.0)
- 2 required for forward (1 input, 1 output)
- 1 required for AGC, if applicable*
- 2 required for reverse (1 input, 1 output)
*To determine AGC pad value, subtract 30dB from the design value main port RF output level at the
AGC pilot frequency
Forward Path Plug In Conditioners (GM Compatible)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-a= 1.2 GHz FWD EQ (Multi=10)(a=dB: 0,1.5,3,..30)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-a= 1.2 GHz FWD LIN EQ (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1.5,3,..24)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-a= 1.2 GHz INV EQ (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1.5,3,..21)
GAGM-EQC-1G-a= 1GHz Fwd EQ (Mult=10)(a=dB: 0,1.5,3,…30)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-a= 1GHz Inverse EQ (Mult=10)(a=dB: 1.6,3.3,4.9,6.5,8.1,9.8,11.4,13,14.6,16.2)
Other Plug In Conditioners (GM Compatible)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-a= Rev EQ,42 MHz (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1,2,3,..12)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-a= Rev EQ,85 MHz (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1,2,3,..12)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-a= Rev EQ,204 MHz (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1,2,3,..12)
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-a Rev Therm EQ,42MHz(a=dB: 1,2,3,..8)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-75= 1.2GHz 75ohm Terminator (Multi=10)
NOTE:
GAGMSA Amplifiers do not ship with plug-ins installed in the following positions, because the user must choose values based on installation levels (see user manual):
Forward Input PAD, Forward Input EQ, AGC PAD and Signal Director. Reverse Output Pad and Reverse Output EQ. Other positions come factory installed, based on
model of SA ordered.

Other non-ATX product and company names mentioned in this data sheet are the property of
their respective companies.
Ordering Information Continued
Part Number Description
MISC Accessories (GM Compatible)
GAGM-AGC-QAM-711 GMC QAM AGC 711MHz (Multi=10)
GAGMSA-FUSE-SK GMC SA Fuse Shunt Kit (Multi=10)
GAGMSA-LIDPS= GMC 1.2 GHz SA Housing Lid w/ Cable, ladder, PS
GAGMSA-LID= GMC 1.2 GHz SA Housing Lid w/ Cable and ladder
GAGMSA-HSG-1.2G= GMC 1.2 GHz SA Housing (with cable,ladder, seizure ports. No PS or amp module)
GAGMSA-PS-1.2G= GMC 1.2 GHz SA Power Supply, 24V-2.5A (Multi=10)
GAGM-CRWBR-S GMC CROWBAR SIDACTOR (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-PWRKIT-1.2G GMC AC Power Pack Kit, 120VAC, Universal LE and SA w/ wall bracket (Multi=10)
GAGM-1.2G-LONGF81 GMC 1.2 GHz Long Test Point Adapter (Multi=10)
NOTE:
GAGMSA Amplifiers do not ship with plug-ins installed in the following positions, because the user must choose values based on installation levels (see user manual):
Forward Input PAD, Forward Input EQ, AGC PAD and Signal Director. Reverse Output Pad and Reverse Output EQ. Other positions come factory installed, based on
model of SA ordered.